representatives  and  anyone  who  chooses  to  attend  at  the
address below on June 21, 2024, 11:10 a.m.
7. All Bids must be accompanied by a “Bid Security” of: USD 18
800 (eighteen thousand and eight hundred) for Lot #1 and USD 6
200 (six thousand and two hundred) for Lot #2 or USD 25 000
(twenty-five thousand) for all Lots.
8. Attention is drawn to the Procurement Regulations requiring
the  Borrower  to  disclose  information  on  the  successful
bidder’s beneficial ownership, as part of the Contract Award
Notice,  using  the  Beneficial  Ownership  Disclosure  Form  as